10

13
16-30

25-27

28

29

21

10-14

17-28

31

4th of July/Schools &
Offices Closed
Professional Meeting
First Day for Teachers/
200 day Employees
Preparation for Opening
School/Faculty Senate
First Day of School

Labor Day/Schools &
Offices Closed

End of 1st Nine Weeks
Out of Calendar Days/
Piedmont Closed

Fall Break

Election Day

Schools & Offices Closed
Midterm

Veterans Day

Schools & Offices Closed
Out of Calendar Days
Schools Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday
Schools & Offices Closed
OS Day

Schools & Offices Closed

New Year’s Holiday
Schools & Offices Closed
Out of Calendar Day
Schools Closed

Third Nine Weeks Begin
M.L. King Jr. Holiday
Schools & Offices
Closed

Professional Learning
Day

No School for Students

End of Third Nine Weeks
OS Days/Spring Break
Piedmont Closed

Out of Calendar Days
Piedmont Closed

Fourth Nine Weeks
Begin

Midterm
Memorial Day
Schools & Offices Closed

KCS 2024-2025 Year Round School Calendar

July 10 Student Start Date

July 24 August 24
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January ‘25 February ‘25
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12-13

1-4

15

16

16
17-24

25

26-31

17

18

20

4/26/2024
Revision Date

Midterm

District Professional
Development

No School for Students

Out of Calendar Days/
Piedmont Closed

Fall Break

2nd Nine Weeks Begins
Parent Teacher Conferences
No School for Students
Professional Learning Day
Faculty Senate

Professional Learning Day
Faculty Senate

No School for Students

End of First Semester

Out of Calendar Days
Piedmont Closed

Christmas Holiday

School & Offices Closed

Out of Calendar Days/ Schools
Closed

Midterm

Professional Learning
Day/ Faculty Senate
No School for Students

Professional Learning
Day/ Faculty Senate
No School for Students

Last Day for Students

End of Second Semester
Prep for Closing Schools
Faculty Senate/Last Day for
200 Day Employees

WV Day

Schools & Offices Closed
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Fourth of July Holiday/Offices Closed

Professional Meeting Day/Two Hundred Day Employees Return
Preparation for Opening School/Faculty Senate

10 First Day of School

—
LDOO-PLE_

August
9 Midterm

12-13 District Professional Learning Days (No School for Students)

September
2 Labor Day (Schools and Offices Closed)

13 End of First Nine Weeks
16-30 Out of Calendar Days (Piedmont Closed)

October

1-4 Out of Calendar Days (Piedmont Closed)

7 Second Nine Weeks Begins

14 Parent Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)

15 Professional Learning Day/Faculty Senate (No School for Students)

November
5 Election Day (Schools and Offices Closed)
8 Midterm

11 Veterans Day (Schools and Offices Closed)

25-27 Out of Calendar Days (Schools Closed)

28 Thanksgiving Holiday (Schools and Offices Closed)
29 OS Day (Schools and Offices Closed)

December

16 Professional Learning Day/Faculty Senate (No School for Piedmont Students)
16 End of Second Nine Weeks/End of First Semester

17-24 Out of Calendar Days (Piedmont Closed)

25 Christmas Holiday (Schools and Offices Closed)

26-31 Out of Calendar Days (Schools Closed)

January

1 New Year’s Holiday (Schools and Offices Closed)

2-3 Out of Calendar Days (Schools Closed)

6 Third Nine Weeks Begins/Second Semester Begins/Student Return
20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (Schools and Offices Closed)

21 Professional Learning Day (No School for Students)

February

7 Midterm

17 Professional Learning Day/Faculty Senate (No School for Students)

March

7 End of Third Nine Weeks

10-14 OS Days/Spring Break (Piedmont Closed)
17-28 Out of Calendar Days (Piedmont Closed)
31 Fourth Nine Weeks Begin

18 Professional Learning Day/Faculty Senate (No School for Students)

Midterm
26 Memorial Day (School & Offices Closed)

5 Last Day for Students at Piedmont/ End of Second Semester
6 Prep for Closing Schools/Faculty Senate/Last Day for 200 Day Employees
20 West Virginia Day (Schools & Offices Closed)



